HYDRAULFUNKTION AB
Kungsgatan 67 | S-341 32 Ljungby | hf@hydraulfunktion.se | Tel.:+46(0)372-15840 | Fax.:+46(0)372-15843
HF dc motor pump units
dc motor pump units for hydraulic applications
HF dc motor pump units
Hydraulfunktion can offer a complete range of dc power hydraulic motor
pump units. HF electro-hydraulic pumps are used for lifting and steering
applications, as well as for auxiliary or emergency hydraulic power source.

B Motor bracket
SW start switch mounted
Order code example:
1624-4,3-SW-B
- dc motor pump unit 3kW (24V)
- gear pump 4,3ccm
- start switch assembled
HF dc motor pump units
dc motor pump units for hydraulic applications
HF series
HYDRAULFUNKTION AB
Kungsgatan 67 | S-341 32 Ljungby | hf@hydraulfunktion.se | Tel.:+46(0)372-15840 | Fax.:+46(0)372-15843
40x40mm Bosch B-flange
Available electro-hydraulic pumps (12V 24V):
1554-Vg: 1,5kW (12V) dc motor pump-unit
1558-Vg: 2,0kW (24V) dc motor pump-unit
Available pumps (code = Vg):
2612: gear pump  1,2 ccm
2617: gear pump  1,7 ccm
2622: gear pump  2,2 ccm
2626: gear pump  2,6 ccm
2632: gear pump  3,2 ccm
60x60mm Bosch F-flange
1412-Vg: 1,5kW (12V) dc motor pump-unit
1424-Vg: 2,0kW (24V) dc motor pump-unit
1845-Vg: 4,5kW (24V) dc motor pump-unit fan cooled
Available pumps (code = Vg):
2240: gear pump  4,0 ccm
2245: gear pump  4,5 ccm
2255: gear pump  5,5 ccm
2263: gear pump  6,3 ccm
2282: gear pump  8,2 ccm
HF dc motor pump units
dc motor pump units for hydraulic applications
German lagacy series
HYDRAULFUNKTION AB
Kungsgatan 67 | S-341 32 Ljungby | hf@hydraulfunktion.se | Tel.:+46(0)372-15840 | Fax.:+46(0)372-15843
HF 1012-Vg
Motor: 2,0kW (12V)
HF 1024-Vg
Motor: 2,0kW (24V)
HF 1048-Vg
Motor: 2,0kW (48V)
Pumps: Vg = 0,85ccm
Vg = 1,7 ccm
Vg = 2,6 ccm
Vg = 3,2 ccm
Vg = 4,3 ccm
Vg = 5,0 ccm
HF dc motor pump units
dc motor pump units for hydraulic applications
HF 1312-Vg
Motor: 2,5kW (12V) with fan
HF 1324-Vg
Motor: 2,5kW (24V) with fan
Pumps: Vg = 0,85ccm
Vg = 1,7 ccm
Vg = 2,6 ccm
Vg = 3,2 ccm
Vg = 4,3 ccm
Vg = 5,0 ccm
2kW (12V 24V 48V) Ø112mm
2,5kW (12V 24V) Ø112mm with fan
HYDRAULFUNKTION AB
Kungsgatan 67 | S-341 32 Ljungby | hf@hydraulfunktion.se | Tel.:+46(0)372-15840 | Fax.:+46(0)372-15843
HF 1112-Vg
Motor: 3,0kW (12V)
HF 1124-Vg
Motor: 3,0kW (24V)
Pumps: Vg = 0,85ccm